

THE THORNWOOD SOCIETY AT THE LICKING COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY

Planned estate gifts are a powerful way to help animals in need and save more lives than you ever thought possible in your lifetime! Your gift leaves a lasting legacy, showing your passion for animals!

As a Thornwood Society member you'll receive recognition at the shelter. **We will also provide for your pets, should they outlive you.** Thornwood Society members can rest assured that their pets will be humanely cared for and re-homed into loving families. Thornwood Society members will also receive other benefits including pet respite care for short-term illnesses, discounted tickets to LCHS happenings, and invitations to exclusive events.

Thornwood Society members also have their name displayed on our Legacy Tree for all see! It is prominently displayed in the shelter.

There are many ways to leave a gift. It is not the business of Licking County Humane Society to guide your estate planning. All we ask is that you let us know of your desire to include us in your estate plan. No commitment of amount is necessary, only your intent to remember our special pets in your plans. Each member of the Thornwood Society is announced with a gold leaf on our Tree of Life, which is prominently displayed at the shelter.

Please notify us today if you've included the Licking County Humane Society in your will, trust or estate plans so that we can invite you to the Thornwood Society. If you would like to learn more, please contact Lori Carlson at 740-323-2100 ext. 204.

The humane treatment of animals is very important to me. In honor of the vital mission of the Licking County Humane Society, I've recognized the organization in my estate plans. I'm proud to accept an invitation to the Thornwood Society.

Name:		_Address:	
Phone:	Email:		
My name should appear as:			
I consent for my name to appe	ear with others on the	e public roster of the Thornwood Society.	
I wish to remain anonymous.	Signature:	Date:	

Please send this form to: Licking County Humane Society 825 Thornwood Dr., Heath, OH 43056 or fax to 730-323-2107